Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 35
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 11/10/2020

TIME: 07:27 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10789869

11/10/2020 06:41 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - 1D: 10789869

Peak

Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

Unknown

A0
Variant-Window
Tota Area:

R.time Height
0.20 4345
0.27 6131
0.62 5439
0.83 10022
1.36 40037
1.39 55386
1.43 480605
1.59 713944
2713370

Concentration:

Alc

7.4

3:00

Area
20930
35948
41200
98073
109224
83722
1408548
915725
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